2016 LAAR Teams
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Team

Race # Team Cat.

Team Gender TeamName

21
33
31
41
47
26
46
29
22
48
42
45
32
34
25
27
44
43
24
23
28

Four (4)
Four (4)

* times in red indicate race records

Male
Male
Male
Mix
Mix
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Mix
Male
Mix
Female
Female
Female
Mix
Female
Female
Female

Mix

40+
KIMBERLEY CASANOVA'S

DONNY HAMO FT. BIG HORSE

ARE WE THERE YET?
QUADZILLA
THE UNLIKELY COUPLE

MONSOON MUMMAS AGAIN

WING IT

BAD HABITS

TEAM SPUTNIK

BROOME TRI CLUB1

LATE WALLYS

HOT CHOCOLATE

LAST MINUTE

THE RED CLOUD KELPIES
THIS AINT NO DANCE CLASS
LATE RAYMONDS

C'MON! RELAXED CRUISERS
BROOMETTES

BARNETT GIRLS

TOO TIRED

Swim
0:40:36
0:37:05
0:48:50
0:42:50
0:49:40
0:40:56
0:42:30
0:53:22
0:42:01
0:36:32
0:43:40
0:54:06
0:46:50
0:52:20
0:40:11
0:47:50
0:49:50
1:04:43
0:59:30

0:46:34
0:52:35
0:39:38
0:52:13
0:49:20
0:54:26
0:50:48
0:48:04
0:52:58
0:53:52
1:01:15
0:53:32
1:00:07
0:58:11
0:55:44
0:52:01
0:50:45
1:04:01
1:06:11

Cycle Paddle
1:32:20 1:29:50
1:41:20 1:27:51
1:39:32 1:30:53
1:30:57 1:33:27
1:40:50 1:19:59
1:43:28 1:22:16
1:42:13 1:26:27
1:41:08 1:19:41
1:39:23 1:32:13
1:41:26 1:37:06
1:20:10 1:45:30
1:36:17 1:32:00
1:39:47 1:29:11
1:42:39 1:26:00
1:42:35 1:43:43
1:49:39 1:39:43
1:46:23 1:47:36
2:08:16 1:27:14
2:25:26 1:15:08

Overall O/A Position
4:29:20 1
4:38:51 2
4:38:53 3
4:39:27 4
4:39:49 5
4:41:06 6
4:41:58 7
4:42:15 8
4:46:35 9
4:48:56 10
4:50:35 11
4:55:55 12
4:55:55 13
4:59:10 14
5:02:13 15
5:09:13 16
5:14:34 17
5:44:14 18
5:46:15 19



